CENTRE

KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA
KOLKATA

SEASON |SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5013
5014
5015
5016
5017
5018
5019
5020
5021
5022
5023
5024
5025
5026
5027
5028
5029
5030
5031
5032
5033
5034
5035
5036
5037
5038
5039

SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR

SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
HARINAGARI
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR(S)
SATISPUR

SATISPUR

INVOICE

OR360
OR364
OR365
OR350
OR355
OR361
OR367
OR356
OR348
OR354
OR357
OR366
OR352
OR362
OR351
OR363
HT228
HT229
HT230
HT231
HT232
HT243
HT244
HT111
HT233
HT234
HT235
HT236
HT237
HT238
HT239
HT240
HT245
HT241
HT242
OR346
OR345
OR349
OR347

GRADE

TGFOP
FOP

oP
GFBOP
GFBOP
GFBOP
GFBOP
GBOP
FBOP
FBOP
FBOP
FBOP
TGOF
TGOF
FOF

FOF
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
SFTGFOP1
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
FTGFOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGBOP
TGOF
TGOF
FOP

oP
GFBOP1
FBOP1

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

270
340
300
441
440
440
330
675
720
500
400
300
630
450
340
340
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
240
240
240
240
240
240
315
315
315
315
375
405
432
465
425
384

15
20
20
21
20
20
15
27
36
25
20
15
21
15
10
10
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
24
31
17
24

240
170
220
230
230
240
240
230
240
230
230
230
160
150
140
140
250
250
260
250
250
250
250
150
130
150
150
150
150
140
150
150
150
100
100
230
220

90

920

200
160
203
211
216
217
218
213
218
223
225
223
164
162
134
131
256
223
238
234
234
228
230
143
114
153
121
156
143
126
146
144
146
123
104
223
181
111

83



